
Zoning Personnel
Liberty Township, Licking County, Ohio

Name Position Phone Term Exp. Date Email
Edward Wasem Zoning Inspector 614-832-7640 March 1, 2022 edwasemlibertytwpzoninginspect@gmail.com
Melodie Bogantz Zoning Clerk 614-209-5391 March 1, 2022 mbogantzlibertytwpzoningclerk@gmail.com

Alan Huet Zoning Commission 614-432-2576 March 1, 2022 ahuet@columbus.rr.com
Charles Walker Zoning Commission 740-967-6554 March 1, 2021 charlesw43@gmail.com
Sara Sparhawk Zoning Commission 614-395-2881 March 1, 2021 sjsparhawk@embarqmail.com
Fred Schwarz
(Chair)

Zoning Commission 614-419-4567 March 1, 2021 horseworldinc@yahoo.com

Jackie Siegel Zoning Commission 740-817-2408 March 1, 2022 jackiemsiegel@gmail.com
Rob Broehl Zoning Commission

1st Alternate
614-940-5545 March 1, 2024 rhbroehl@yahoo.com

Vacant Zoning Commission
2nd Alternate

March 1, 2020

Dale McCombs
(Chair)

Zoning Appeals 740-564-0461 March 1, 2021 dmccombs@roadrunner.com

Larry Riffe Zoning Appeals 740-817-0425 March 1, 2021 larry.riffe@yahoo.com
Max Kackstetter Zoning Appeals 740-924-6833 March 1, 2022 clwilliams48@embarqmail.com
Pamela Warga Zoning Appeals 740-967-0599 March 1, 2022 pamelaswarga@gmail.com
Wendi Zigo Zoning Appeals 740-404-2487 March 1, 2025 wendizigo@gmail.com
Chuck Dyer Zoning Appeals

1st Alternate
614-551-3125 March 1, 2021 dyerstables@gmail.com

Doug Strait Zoning Appeals
2nd Alternate

614-560-0608 March 1, 2021 dstrait@danbertinc.com

Zoning Commission

Zoning Appeals

September 12, 2020


